
4i-Laboratory 
 
Dr.Nachiketa Tiwari       Tel No:+91-512-6526/7475 
Head, 4i-Laboratory 
IIT Kanpur 208 016. 
    
 
Enquiry no.: 4i-Lab/2013-14/02                                                             Enquiry Date: 22/05/2013 

Closing date: 29/05/2013 
 
 
Sealed quotations should reach the undersigned latest by 12.00 noon on May 29, 2013 for following products. 
 
• Garnet abrasive, 80 mesh size.  
 
This material should usable/compatible with Omax Abrasive Water Jet Cutting Machine. 
 
 
Please provide a quotation for 4 tons and also for 8 tons of this material. 
 
Shipping charges should be specified as well. 
 
 
Additional Description 
 
Warranty period and time of delivery should be mentioned in quotation. Packaging, loading, unloading, and 
charges should be included in the quotation. You are requested to submit your quotation in sealed envelope with 
complete product description, technical literature, price, warranty period, delivery time and other conditions by 
May 29, 2013 at the address given below. 
 
Dr.Nachiketa Tiwari 
Head, 4i-Laboratory 
Indian Institute of Technology 
Kanpur 208016. 
 


